Wwow

Burgery & Hot Dogy

Burgersy

Hamburger
Mayo, Lettuce. Tomato and Pickles

Cheeseburger
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Double Cheeseburger

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Bacon Cheeseburger

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Double Bacon Burger
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Chili Burger

Chili, Cheese and Onion

Junior Burgers

Junior Burger

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Junior Cheeseburger

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles

Small Chili Burger

Chili, Cheese and Onion

French Fries

Sandwich

$4.79

$4.99
$6.29
$5.99

$6.99

$5.49

$2.79
$2.99
$3.29

$1.99

Combo

$7.79

$7.99
$9.29
$8.99

$9.99

$8.49

$5.79
$5.99

$6.49

wow

Burgery & Hol Dogy

Sandwiches
Add Bacowto-any Sandwich $1.89

Sandwich

Chopped Ham and Cheese $4.49

Thinly Sliced Ham, Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato
and Pickles

Big Chicken $4.89
Thinly Sliced 99% Fat-free Chicken, Cheese, Mayo,
Spicy Mustard, Lettuce and Tomato.

Toasted Cheese $2.89

Two Slices of Melted Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce and
Tomato

Hot Doy

Hot dog $2.49
Wiener, Mustard, Onion and Chili
Chili Bun (no wieneR) $2.49

Extra Chili, Mustard, and Onion

Iced Tea - Unsweetened Iced Tea

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Dr Pepper - Diet Dr Pepper - Lemonade -

Combo

$7.49
$7.89

$5.89

$5.99

$5.49

$2.29

Mnt. Dew- Sierra Mist - Root Beer - Yumberry Pomegranate S 2.29

Milk Shakes

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

$4.49



Wwow

Burgers & Hot Dogsy

815 W Greevwood Steet
Abbeville, SC 29620
Tell. (864) 366-5055

Mission Statement

‘WOW’ stands for a way of doing things;

no tricks, no frills, no hidden costs, just
quality meat, with every burger as standard,
friendly service, and open kitchens. We aim
to deliver on one promise, to do one thing,

and do it well.
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