WOW Burgers & Hot Dogs Burgers

Sandwich

Combo

Hamburger Mayo, Lettuce. Tomato and Pickles	\$ 4.79	\$ 7.79
Cheeseburger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 4.99	\$ 7.99
Double Cheeseburger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 6.29	\$ 9.29
Bacon Cheeseburger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 5.99	\$ 8.99
Double Bacon Burger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 6.99	\$ 9.99
Chili Burger Chili, Cheese and Onion	\$ 5.49	\$ 8.49
Junior Burgers	,	
Junior Burger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$2.79	\$ 5.79
Junior Cheeseburger Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 2.99	\$ 5.99
Small Chili Burger Chili, Cheese and Onion	\$ 3.29	\$ 6.49
French Fries	\$ 1.99	

WOW Burgers & Hot Dogs Sandwiches

Add Bacon to any Sandwich	\$1.89		
	Sandwich	Combo	
Chopped Ham and Cheese Thinly Sliced Ham, Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	\$ 4.49	\$ 7.49	
Big Chicken Thinly Sliced 99% Fat-free Chicken, Cheese, Mayo, Spicy Mustard, Lettuce and Tomato.	\$ 4.89	\$ 7.89	
Toasted Cheese Two Slices of Melted Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce and Tomato	\$ 2.89	\$ 5.89	
Hot Dog			
Hot dog Wiener, Mustard, Onion and Chili	\$ 2.49	\$ 5.99	
Chili Bun (NO WIENER) Extra Chili, Mustard, and Onion	\$ 2.49	\$ 5.49	
Beverages			
Iced Tea - Unsweetened Iced Tea		\$ 2.29	
Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Dr Pepper - Diet Dr Pepper - Lemonade - Mnt. Dew- Sierra Mist - Root Beer - Yumberry Pomegranate \$ 2.29			
Milk Shakes			
Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry		\$ 4.49	

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice













Lisen to family

WOW Burgers & Hot Dogs

815 W Greenwood Steet Abbeville, SC 29620 Tell. (864) 366-5055

Mission Statement

'WOW' stands for a way of doing things; no tricks, no frills, no hidden costs, just quality meat, with every burger as standard, friendly service, and open kitchens. We aim to deliver on one promise, to do one thing, and do it well.

100% AMERICAN-SOURCED QUALITY